
få@T <Tfäfä7T

734424

www.bengdubi. kvs.ac.in

kvbengdubi123@gmail.com

0353-2480070

SCHOOLCODE: 19226
CBSE Aff. No. 2400010

F. 1240/84 /KVBD/2024-25/

Auction Notice

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BENGDUBI
Post: Bengdubi Dist: Darjeeling
West Bengal Pin: 734424
Web Site: www.bengdubi. kvs.ac.in

E-Mail: kvbengdubi123@gmail.com

Phone: 0353-2480070

UDISE: 1921030380632

Azadl

Date: 21.09.2024

It is notified for general information that an auction of condemned articles of PM Shri Kendriya
Vidyalaya Bengdubi, is to be held on 25.09.2024 (Wednesday) at 10:00 AM. In Vidyalaya
premises.

The terms and conditions and details of items to be auctioned are given below.

Terms and Conditions:

1. The items for auction can be seen on 25.09.2024 (Wednesday) at 10:00 AM. In
Vidyalaya without disturbing any items.

2. All bidder have to deposit Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) in cash as EMD before
taking part in the auction which will be refunded after auction.

3. The successful highest bidder is required to deposit the 50% of the sale price on the
spot and the balance amount should be submitted on the next day. If the bidder fails
to pay the balance amount of sale price on next day, 50% amount deposited will be
forfeited and the items shall be sold to the next higher bidder.

4. The teacher supervising the auction/ Principal of the Vidyalaya will reserve the right to
refusing, without assigning any reason, the offer of the highest bidder, if in their opinion

it is not reasonable.
5. KVS employees and their relatives are not allowed to participate in the auction.
6. The In-charge/ Stockholder of the concern department will also be present at the of

auction.
7. The bidder shall abide by the rules to be declared at the time of auction.

8. Reserve price will be revealed only at the time of auction.

List of condemned items to be auctioned on 25/09/2024.

S. No. Head of Account 2024-25

1 SUPW

2 MUSIC

Total

Copy to:

105601.00

67158.00

172759.00

(VI a aan)

pRlNClPAL

RÄT</Prlncipal

PM Shri Kondriya Vidyaiaya, Bengdubi
1. The Chairman, VMC, KV Bengdubi

2. Security In-charge, KV Bengdubi- with a request to allow the entry W.B.-734424

participating in auction after due verification of his/her identity.

3. Principals of all KVs of Kolkata Region with a request to display in their Vidyalay notice boards

for publicity.
4. Copies to display the notice at various prominent of Govt. departments.


